///fﬁanANMNVJnacraeHbjbrLorg/Noteannw

1-11-79
1-16-79
1-31-79
2-15-79
3=1=79
3-27-79
4-3-79
4-19-79
5-3-79

| 6-6-79

v 9-4-79

- 9-7-79
9-7-79
9-20-79
10-4-79
11-13-79
11-20-79

12-4-79

Chapel Talks 1979

Worship

Trust in the Lord and Do Good ( A Message to Pastors)
Objectives for the New Semester John 6:19-27

The Reformed Faith I

The Reformed Faith II

Israel-Egypt Peace Treaty Ps, 122

Preparation for the Day of Prayer

The Reformed Faith III

Why Go to Seminary

Meaning and Importance of Biblical Inerrancy (Summer Seminar)
Emphases at Biblical Eph. 4:7-16

Opening Convocation 2 Tim.3:15-16

Musar Is8.53:5

Scriptural Unity

Making Christ Known

Guidance I

Guidance II

Evolution



	LinkTextBoxLeft: http://www.macraelib.ibri.org/Notes.htm


