Chapel Talks 1979

1-11-79	Worship
1-16-79	Trust in the Lord and Do Good (A Message to Pastors)
1-31-79	Objectives for the New Semester John 6:19-27
2-15-79	The Reformed Faith I
3-1-79	The Reformed Faith II
3-27-79	Israel-Egypt Peace Treaty Ps. 122
4-3-79	Preparation for the Day of Prayer
4-19-79	The Reformed Faith III
5-3-79	Why Go to Seminary
6-6-79	Meaning and Importance of Biblical Inerrancy (Summer Seminar)
9-4-79	Emphases at Biblical Eph. 4:7-16
- 9-7-79	Opening Convocation 2 Tim.3:15-16
9-7-79	Musar Is.53:5
9-20-79	Scriptural Unity
10-4-79	Making Christ Known
11-13-79	Guidance I
11-20-79	Guidance II
12-4-79	Evolution